Challenger Energy, Inc. - N

11 Fed. 22 #3 - Eddy County, Nt

Mexico

The following is a summary of slope tests taken with the best instruments available on

the above captioned well.

DEPTH (Feet)

ANGLE

INCLINATION DEGREES

140

400

616
1102
1585
2061
2540
3041
3532
4023
4500
4991
5474
5966

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF ECTOR

1/2
3/4
3/4

3/4
1/2
3/4
1/2
3/4

i

1/2
1/4

o

COURSE
DISPLACEMENT (TFeet)

1.22
3.41
2.83
8.51
14.73
12.47
14.67

4.36

6.43
8.53
8.35
8.59
2.65
0.73

DELTA DRILLI

X7

KEN HEATHMAN

These tests indicate inclination from vertical.

ACCUMULATIVE
DISPLACEMENT (Feet)

DIVISION MANAGER

1.22
4.63
7.46
15.97
30.70
43.17
57.78
62.14
68.57
77.10
85.45
94.04
106.69
117.42

jﬁ/pOMPANY
’/“f)fé%jlyﬁ

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
KEN HEATHMAN, known to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing

instrument.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF NOTICE THIS the 25th day of March, 1985.

A=

RECEIVED 8Y

¢, C. 0
ey Crent

L g

e s A A A



