The following is a summary of slope tests taken with the best instruments available on the above captioned well. These tests indicate inclination from vertical.

DEPTH (Feet)	ANGLE INCLINATION DEGREES	COURSE DISPLACEMENT (Feet)	ACCUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT (Feet)
140	1/2	1.22	1.22
400	3/4	3.41	4.63
616	3/4	2.83	7.46
1102	1	8.51	15.97
1585	1 3/4	14.73	30.70
2061	1 1/2	12.47	43.17
2540	1 3/4	14.67	57.78
3041	1/2	4.36	62.14
3532	3/4	6.43	68.57
4023	1	8.53	77.10
4500	1	8.35	85.45
4991	1	8.59	94.04
5474	1 1/2	12.65	106.69
5966	1 1/4	10.73	117.42

DELTA DRILLING COMPANY

X10 Steathinan

KEN HEATHMAN DIVISION MANAGER

STATE OF TEXAS

,

COUNTY OF ECTOR

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared KEN HEATHMAN, known to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF NOTICE THIS the 25th day of March, 1985.

RECEIVED BY	
MAR 28 1985	
C, C, D.	
MATTCH, OFFICE	ha í